
IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43 - 1 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

A GENERAL CONDITIONS

1 Bonds and Insurance 1 Lump $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

2 Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) Design (Per FDOT 600 Series) 1 Lump $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) (Per FDOT Standards) 1 Lump $35,000.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00

4 As-Built Record Drawings 1 Lump $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

5
Professional Video Documentation - Pre-construction, Weekly Photos, & 
Post-construction 1 Lump $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

6 Testing and Quality Control 1 Lump $7,000.00 $0.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

7 Permit, License and Inspection Fees* 1 ALW  $                                    12,000.00 

8 Mobilization 1 Lump $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

1-A $120,500.00

B DEMOLITION

9 Clearing and Grubbing (As Per Plan & FDOT Section 110) 13,838 SQFT $0.42 $0.00 $0.42 $5,811.96

10 Remove Concrete Curb 336 LF $1.50 $0.00 $1.50 $504.00

11 Remove Concrete Sidewalk/Apron/Turnouts and Aggregate Base 4,876 SQFT $3.00 $0.00 $3.00 $14,628.00

12 Remove Large Shade Tree (>11" dbh; including stumps) 3 Each $1,250.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $3,750.00

1-B $24,693.96

C HARDSCAPE

13 Fine Grading of Landscape Verges (As Per Plans) 18,714 SQFT $0.25 $0.00 $0.25 $4,584.93

14 Type 'F' Concrete Curb (Per FDOT Index 300) 336 LF $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 $7,392.00

15 4" Concrete Sidewalk (Per FDOT Index 310) 1,442 SQFT $3.50 $0.00 $3.50 $5,047.00

16 Type 'B' Stabilization for Conc. Sidewalk (Per FDOT Section 160) 1,442 SQFT $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 $2,884.00

17 Asphalt Overlay (Restoration Per FDOT Section 300-337) 9 Tons $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $1,800.00

18 Bituminous Aggregate Base (Per FDOT Section 300-337) 14 Tons $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $3,500.00

19 Aggregate Base (Per FDOT Section 901-916) 14 Tons $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $2,800.00

20 12" Type 'B' Stabilization for Roadway (Per FDOT Section 160 & 911) 504 SQFT $2.75 $0.00 $2.75 $1,386.00

21 Export of Soil (Surplus from Tree Planting Pits) 111 CUYD $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 $2,442.00

22 Tree Grate (As Per Plans) 0 Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1-C $31,835.93

Team Contracting, Inc.
BID EVALUATION

Phase 1 (Stirling Road north to Old Griffin Road)

City Bid No. 10-016
PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS

General Conditions Subtotal

Demolition Subtotal

Hardscape Subtotal



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43 - 2 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

Phase 1 (Stirling Road north to Old Griffin Road)
PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS

D LANDSCAPE

23 Cocos nucifera 'Maypan' - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 5 Each $187.00 $602.00 $789.00 $3,945.00

24 Cocos nucifera 'Maypan' - 22' OA; 8.5 CT 30 Each $187.00 $615.00 $802.00 $24,060.00

25 Dictyosperma album - 12' OA; 8.5' CT 8 Each $116.00 $373.00 $489.00 $3,912.00

26 Dictyosperma album - 14' OA; 8.5' CT 14 Each $135.00 $435.00 $570.00 $7,980.00

27 Dictyosperma album - 16' OA; 8.5' CT 11 Each $135.00 $455.00 $590.00 $6,490.00

28 Dictyosperma album - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 6 Each $145.00 $455.00 $600.00 $3,600.00

29 Dypsis lastelliana - 12' OA; 8.5' CT 16 Each $87.00 $278.00 $365.00 $5,840.00

30 Dypsis lastelliana - 14' OA; 8.5' CT 19 Each $102.00 $324.00 $426.00 $8,094.00

31 Dypsis lastelliana - 16' OA; 8.5' CT 14 Each $132.00 $356.00 $488.00 $6,832.00

32 Dypsis lastelliana - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 5 Each $161.00 $388.00 $549.00 $2,745.00

33 Lagerstroemia indica 'Muskogee' - 17-18' OA; 8.5' CT; Standard 43 Each $152.00 $478.00 $630.00 $27,090.00

34 Lagerstroemia indica 'Tuscarora' - 17-18' OA; 8.5' CT; Standard 37 Each $161.00 $529.00 $690.00 $25,530.00

35 Phoenix dactylifera 'Medjool' - 10' CT 30 Each $530.00 $4,770.00 $5,300.00 $159,000.00

36 Bulnesia arborea - 17-18' OA; 8.5' CT; Standard 2 Each $135.00 $340.00 $475.00 $950.00

37 Thrinax radiata - 12' OA; 8.5' CT 11 Each $262.00 $713.00 $975.00 $10,725.00

38 Thrinax radiata - 14' OA; 8.5' CT 9 Each $300.00 $840.00 $1,140.00 $10,260.00

39 Thrinax radiata - 16' OA; 8.5' CT 4 Each $316.00 $984.00 $1,300.00 $5,200.00

40 Thrinax radiata - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 2 Each $395.00 $1,070.00 $1,465.00 $2,930.00

41 Tradescantia viginiana - 1 Gal.; 12" OA; Full 345 Each $1.36 $4.00 $5.36 $1,849.20

42 FloraMulch 60 CUYD $12.00 $30.00 $42.00 $2,520.00

43 Ultimateflora zoysiagrass (Solid Sod) 11220 SQFT $0.11 $0.31 $0.42 $4,656.30

1-D $324,208.50Landscape Subtotal



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43 - 3 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

Phase 1 (Stirling Road north to Old Griffin Road)
PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS

E IRRIGATION (Bidder responsible for estimating quantities)

44 Irrigation Design (As Per Plans - Approx 18,714 sqft of coverage) 1 Lump

45 2" Mainline (As Per Plans) x LF $0.00

46 1-1/2" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) x LF $0.00

47 1-1/4" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) x LF $0.00

48 1" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) x LF $0.00

49 3/4" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) x LF $0.00

50 6" Pop-up Spray Head (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

51 12" Pop-up Spray Head (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

52 Bubblers - 1/4, 1/2, 1, 2gpm (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

53 2" Control Valve w/ Valve Box (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

54 1" Quick Coupler Valve w/ Valve Box (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

55 Backflow Preventer - PVB (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

56 Irrigation Controller w/ Pedestal and Base (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

57 Irrigation Controller Ground Assembly (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

58 Irrigation Controller ET Manager (As Per Plans) (Add-Alternate) x Each $0.00

59 Irrigation Controller Rain Gauge (As Per Plans) (Add-Alternate) x Each $0.00

60 Service Tap and Meter Assembly (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

61 Restoration for Service Tap (As Per Plan) x Each $0.00

62 2" Gate Valve (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

63 Horizontal Directional Bore (As Per Plans) x Each $0.00

64 Irrigation Design-Build Allowance 1 ALW $ $ $  $                                    50,000.00 

1-E  $                                    50,000.00 

2-E

F CONTINGENCY

65
Contingency/Discretionary Allowance for unforeseen field conditions or 
additional construction work approved by the City Engineering Services 
Department 1 LS $ $ $  $                                    50,000.00 

66

1-F  $                                    50,000.00 

Bid Items No. 44-63 are the irrigation unit prices that the bidder will assign to the schedule of values for payment applications. Irrigation costs incurred after services are rendered, at these unit 
prices, will be applied against the irrigation design-build allowance during payment applications.  There is no guarantee that the whole allowance will be redeemable.

Contingency Subtotal

Irrigation Subtotal



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43 - 4 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

Phase 1 (Stirling Road north to Old Griffin Road)
PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS

67 PHASE 1 TOTAL BASE BID $551,238.39

 $                                       601,238.39 

G ADD-ALTERNATE BID ITEM No. 1

68 Excavate and Export existing soils from landscape verges to a 2' foot 
depth (As Per Plans) 576 cuyds $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 $12,672.00

69 Planting Soil Replace and Grade (As Per Plans) 576 cuyds $28.00 $0.00 $28.00 $16,128.00

A/A-1 $28,800.00

H ADD-ALTERNATE BID ITEM No. 2

70 Relocate Existing Palms in the project limits (As Per Plans) within city 
limits of Dania Beach (Per the City) 117 Each $395.00 $0.00 $395.00 $46,215.00

A/A-2 $46,215.00

Phase 1 Total Base Bid (Items No. 1-65)    

Phase 1 Total Base Bid (Items No. 1-64)    

Alternative Bid Item No. 1 Subtotal

Alternative Bid Item No. 2 Subtotal



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43.13 - 1 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

A GENERAL CONDITIONS

1 Bonds and Insurance 1 Lump $6,600.00 $0.00 $6,600.00 $6,600.00

2

3 Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) (Per FDOT Standards) 1 Lump $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

4 As-Built Record Drawings 1 Lump $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

5
Professional Video Documentation - Pre-construction, Weekly Photos, & 
Post-construction 1 Lump $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

6 Testing and Quality Control 1 Lump $7,500.00 $0.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

7

8 Mobilization 1 Lump $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

1-A $93,600.00

B DEMOLITION

9 Clearing and Grubbing (As Per Plan & FDOT Section 110) 25,649 SQFT $0.42 $0.00 $0.42 $10,772.58

10 Remove Concrete Curb 217 LF $1.50 $0.00 $1.50 $325.50

11 Remove Concrete Sidewalk/Apron/Turnouts and Aggregate Base 10,398 SQFT $3.00 $0.00 $3.00 $31,194.00

12 Remove Large Shade Tree (>11" dbh; including stumps) 0 Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1-B $42,292.08

C HARDSCAPE

13 Fine Grading of Landscape Verges (As Per Plans) 20,773 SQFT $0.25 $0.00 $0.25 $5,089.39

14 Type 'F' Concrete Curb (Per FDOT Index 300) 217 LF $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 $4,774.00

15 4" Concrete Sidewalk (Per FDOT Index 310) 884 SQFT $3.50 $0.00 $3.50 $3,094.00

16 Type 'B' Stabilization for Conc. Sidewalk (Per FDOT Section 160) 884 SQFT $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 $1,768.00

17 Asphalt Overlay (Restoration Per FDOT Section 300-337) 6 Tons $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $1,200.00

18 Bituminous Aggregate Base (Per FDOT Section 300-337) 9 Tons $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $2,250.00

19 Aggregate Base (Per FDOT Section 901-916) 9 Tons $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $1,800.00

20 12" Type 'B' Stabilization for Roadway (Per FDOT Section 160 & 911) 325 SQFT $2.75 $0.00 $2.75 $893.75

21 Export of Soil (Surplus from Tree Planting Pits) 105 CUYD $15.50 $0.00 $15.50 $1,627.50

22 Tree Grate (As Per Plans) 3 Each $105.00 $325.00 $430.00 $1,290.00

1-C $23,786.64

BID EVALUATION

City Bid No. 10-016
PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS

General Conditions Subtotal

Demolition Subtotal

Hardscape Subtotal

Phase 2 (Sheridan Street north to Stirling Road)

Team Contracting, Inc.



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43.13 - 2 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS
Phase 2 (Sheridan Street north to Stirling Road)

D LANDSCAPE

23 Cocos nucifera 'Maypan' - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 6 Each $187.00 $602.00 $789.00 $4,734.00

24 Cocos nucifera 'Maypan' - 22' OA; 8.5 CT 0 Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

25 Dictyosperma album - 12' OA; 8.5' CT 20 Each $116.00 $373.00 $489.00 $9,780.00

26 Dictyosperma album - 14' OA; 8.5' CT 34 Each $135.00 $435.00 $570.00 $19,380.00

27 Dictyosperma album - 16' OA; 8.5' CT 31 Each $135.00 $455.00 $590.00 $18,290.00

28 Dictyosperma album - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 16 Each $145.00 $455.00 $600.00 $9,600.00

29 Dypsis lastelliana - 12' OA; 8.5' CT 15 Each $87.00 $278.00 $365.00 $5,475.00

30 Dypsis lastelliana - 14' OA; 8.5' CT 32 Each $102.00 $324.00 $426.00 $13,632.00

31 Dypsis lastelliana - 16' OA; 8.5' CT 28 Each $132.00 $356.00 $488.00 $13,664.00

32 Dypsis lastelliana - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 12 Each $161.00 $388.00 $549.00 $6,588.00

33 Lagerstroemia indica 'Muskogee' - 17-18' OA; 8.5' CT; Standard 0 Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

34 Lagerstroemia indica 'Tuscarora' - 17-18' OA; 8.5' CT; Standard 12 Each $161.00 $529.00 $690.00 $8,280.00

35 Phoenix dactylifera 'Medjool' - 10' CT 6 Each $530.00 $4,770.00 $5,300.00 $31,800.00

36 Bulnesia arborea - 17-18' OA; 8.5' CT; Standard 6 Each $135.00 $340.00 $475.00 $2,850.00

37 Thrinax radiata - 12' OA; 8.5' CT 6 Each $262.00 $713.00 $975.00 $5,850.00

38 Thrinax radiata - 14' OA; 8.5' CT 12 Each $300.00 $840.00 $1,140.00 $13,680.00

39 Thrinax radiata - 16' OA; 8.5' CT 12 Each $316.00 $984.00 $1,300.00 $15,600.00

40 Thrinax radiata - 18' OA; 8.5' CT 5 Each $395.00 $1,070.00 $1,465.00 $7,325.00

41 Tradescantia viginiana - 1 Gal.; 12" OA; Full 393 Each $1.36 $4.00 $5.36 $2,106.48

42 FloraMulch 61 CUYD $12.00 $30.00 $42.00 $2,562.00

43 Ultimateflora zoysiagrass (Solid Sod) 12,456 SQFT $0.11 $0.31 $0.42 $5,169.24

1-D $196,365.72Landscape Subtotal



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43.13 - 3 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS
Phase 2 (Sheridan Street north to Stirling Road)

E IRRIGATION (Bidder responsible for estimating quantities)

44 Irrigation Design (As Per Plans - Approx 20,773 sqft of coverage) 1 Lump

45 2" Mainline (As Per Plans) LF $0.00

46 1-1/2" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) LF $0.00

47 1-1/4" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) LF $0.00

48 1" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) LF $0.00

49 3/4" Lateral Line (As Per Plans) LF $0.00

50 6" Pop-up Spray Head (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

51 12" Pop-up Spray Head (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

52 Bubblers - 1/4, 1/2, 1, 2gpm (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

53 2" Control Valve w/ Valve Box (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

54 1" Quick Coupler Valve w/ Valve Box (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

55 Backflow Preventer - PVB (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

56 Irrigation Controller w/ Pedestal and Base (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

57 Irrigation Controller Ground Assembly (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

58 Irrigation Controller ET Manager (As Per Plans) (Add-Alternate) Each $0.00

59 Irrigation Controller Rain Gauge (As Per Plans) (Add-Alternate) Each $0.00

60 Service Tap and Meter Assembly (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

61 Restoration for Service Tap (As Per Plan) Each $0.00

62 2" Gate Valve (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

63 Horizontal Directional Bore (As Per Plans) Each $0.00

64 Irrigation Design-Build Allowance 1 ALW $ $ $  $                                    50,000.00 

1-E  $                                    50,000.00 

2-E

F CONTINGENCY

65
Contingency/Discretionary Allowance for unforeseen field conditions or 
additional construction work approved by the City Engineering Services 
Department 1 LS $ $ $  $                                    50,000.00 

66
Inflation value will be determined by the US Government's Consumer 
Price Index (CPI) rate  from bid date to construction start date and then 
added to the contract's value.

1-F  $                                    50,000.00 Contingency Subtotal

Irrigation Subtotal

Initial (official authorized to bind the bidder)

Bid Items No. 44-63 are the irrigation unit prices that the bidder will assign to the schedule of values for payment applications. Irrigation costs incurred after services are rendered, at these unit 
prices, will be applied against the irrigation design-build allowance during payment applications.  There is no guarantee that the whole allowance will be redeemable.



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43.13 - 4 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION EST QTY. UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE

TOTAL                         
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS
Phase 2 (Sheridan Street north to Stirling Road)

67 PHASE 2 TOTAL BASE BID $406,044.44

 $                                       456,044.44 

G ADD-ALTERNATE BID ITEM No. 1

68 Excavate and Export existing soils from landscape verges to a 2' foot 
depth (As Per Plans) 639 cuyds $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 $14,058.00

69 Planting Soil Replace and Grade (As Per Plans) 639 cuyds $28.00 $0.00 $28.00 $17,892.00

A/A-1 $31,950.00

H ADD-ALTERNATE BID ITEM No. 2

70 Relocate Existing Palms in the project limits (As Per Plans) within city 
limits of Dania Beach (Per the City) 16 Each $395.00 $0.00 $395.00 $6,320.00

A/A-2 $6,320.00

Phase 2 Total Base Bid (Items No. 1-64)    

Alternative Bid Item No. 1 Subtotal

Alternative Bid Item No. 2 Subtotal

Phase 2 Total Base Bid (Items No. 1-65)    



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 43 22 - 1 Unit Prices Form

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION UNIT LABOR PRICE MATERIAL 
PRICE UNIT PRICE

1 Soil excavation on-site CUYD $15.00 $10.00 $25.00

2 Soil export and dispose off-site CUYD $15.00 $15.00 $30.00

3 Soil import (structural fill) graded CUYD $15.00 $15.00 $30.00

4 Import structural fill - embankment/compaction CUYD $20.00 $18.00 $38.00

5 Import drainage/planting soil per specifications CUYD $20.00 $18.00 $38.00

6 Engineered fill: #304 stone - placed & compacted CUYD $25.00 $23.00 $48.00

7 Engineered fill: #57 stone - placed & compacted CUYD $25.00 $23.00 $48.00

8 Engineered fill: #1 & #2 stone - placed & compacted CUYD $25.00 $23.00 $48.00

9 6" Concrete sidewalk/pavement (Per FDOT index 310) SQFT $3.00 $1.80 $4.80

10 4" PVC SDR 26 fabric wrapped perforated underdrain LF $30.00 $28.00 $58.00

11 18" x 6" french drain LF $30.00 $50.00 $80.00

12 Silt fence LF $2.50 $5.00 $7.50

13 Inlet Protection EACH $150.00 $200.00 $350.00

14 Curb Inlet Protection EACH $150.00 $200.00 $350.00

15
12' wide construction drive - 12" of #1  & #2 stone, fabric wrapped and 
topped with #57 stone LF $140.00 $125.00 $265.00

UNIT PRICES FORM EVALUATION

The undersigned has full knowledge of the site plans and specifications for the following proposed improvements and conditions and hereby agrees to furnish all services, labor, material and equipment 
necessary to complete this project according to the plans and specifications and to accept as full compensation, the lump sum or unit prices specified serving as deduct or additional compensation rates:

Bidder shall submit the following unit prices that include labor, material, overhead, and profit, and other costs. These unit prices will be utilized in the preparation of Change Orders:

Team Contracting, Inc.



IBI Group Dania Beach US-1  ROW Improvements

27133 00 41 43.16 - 1 Bid Form - Unit Prices

ITEM No. TOTAL COST

1 Base Bid (Phase 1 & 2) $1,057,282.83

2 Add-Alternate No. 1 (Phase 1 & 2) $60,750.00

3 Add-Alternate No. 2 (Phase 1 & 2) $52,535.00

4 Base Bid & Add-Alternate No. 1 $1,118,032.83

5 Base Bid & Add-Alternate No. 2 $1,109,817.83

6 Base Bid & Add-Alternate No. 1 & 2 $1,170,567.83

Team Contracting, Inc.
BID EVALUATION SUMMARY

City Bid No. 10-016
PROPOSAL TO THE CITY OF DANIA BEACH CRA FOR US-1 (SR-5/A1A) RIGHT-OF-WAY IMPROVEMENTS

DESCRIPTION

Contingencies and Allowances Included ($212,000.00) 

 

 

(Item No. 1 + Item No. 2) 

(Item No. 1 + Item No. 3) 

(Item No. 1 + Item No. 2 + Item No. 3) 

All bid items shall include costs for furnishing to the City, all labor, materials, equipment, supplies, and all costs incurred to provide all work shown on the plans and specifications and to complete all construction work for the referenced 
project and have the project ready for operation.  This shall include incidental costs such as, but not limited to, supervision, inspections, servicing, labor, permit fees, taxes, bonds, insurance, miscellaneous costs, record drawings, 
warranty, overhead and profit.
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